4
VERSATILE & EASY TO USE
For use with round slings, web
slings and high-performance
synthetics. Simply connect a sling
to the synthetic sling attachment
of the Weblok and a master link
or other rigging attachment to the

Size
(in.)
Working Load Limit
(lbs.) Product Code Double
Retention
Load Pin
Kit
Dimensions (in.)
Weight
(lbs.)Design Factor Single
Retention
Double
Retention A B C D E F G H
5:1 4:1
Synthetic to Attachment
3/8 6,250 7,850 867010-2 867010-4 R867010-4 2.33 1.05 0.93 0.53 1.16 3.15 4.48 1.00 1.49
5/8 12,500 15,650 867020-2 867020-4 R867020-4 3.57 1.55 1.35 0.88 1.74 4.32 6.19 1.25 3.96
3/4 18,750 23,450 867025-2 867025-4 R867025-4 4.31 1.78 1.55 1.04 2.02 5.47 7.61 1.38 6.62
7/8 30,000 37,500 867030-2 867030-4 R867030-4 5.00 2.25 1.92 1.05 1.83 5.15 7.60 1.75 8.96
1 40,000 50,000 N/A 867035-4 R867035-4 5.86 2.74 2.37 1.25 2.31 6.57 9.67 2.25 16.18
1-1/4 60,000 75,000 N/A 867040-4 R867040-4 7.04 3.00 2.70 1.53 2.63 7.41 10.92 2.31 25.35
Synthetic to Synthetic
3/8 5,000 N/A 877010-2 877010-4 R867010-4 0.80 1.31 3.30 0.93 2.00 3.18 4.90 1.00 2.03
5/8 10,000 N/A 877020-2 877020-4 R867020-4 0.99 1.52 4.10 1.38 2.75 4.13 6.08 1.25 4.56
3/4 15,000 N/A 877025-2 877025-4 R867025-4 1.10 2.13 5.58 1.55 2.75 4.48 7.78 1.38 6.96